

## PRICING STRUCTURE 2022

## Price list Under 2's

hours	total	Fee includes	hours	total	Fee includes	hours	total	Fee includes	hours	total	Fee includes	hours	total	Fee includes	hours	total	Fee includes
730- 12	4.5hrs	£29.62 Breakfast, Snack	8-12	4hrs	£26.50 Breakfast and Snack	830- 12	3.5hrs	£23.37 Breakfast and snack	9-12	3hrs	£19.25 Snack	N/A			N/A		
730-3	7.5hrs	£50.87 Breakfast, Snacks and Lunch	8-3	7hrs	£47.75 Breakfast, snacks, lunch	830-3	6.5hrs	£44.62 Breakfast, Snacks and Lunch	9-3	6hrs	£40.50 Snacks and lunch	12-3	3hrs	£21.25 Lunch and Snack	N/A		
730-4	8.5hrs	£57.12 Breakfast, Snacks and Lunch	8-4	8hrs	£54.00 Breakfast, Snacks, Lunch	830-4	7.5hrs	£50.87 Breakfast, Snacks and Lunch	9-4	7hrs	£46.75 Snacks and lunch	12-4	4hrs	£27.50 Lunch and Snack	1-4	3hrs	£19.25 Snack
730-5	9.5hrs	£65.37 Breakfast, Snacks, Lunch and tea	8-5	9hrs	£62.25 Breakfast, Snacks, lunch and tea	830-5	8.5hrs	£59.12 Breakfast, Snacks, Lunch and tea	9-5	8hrs	£55.00 Snacks, lunch and tea	12-5	5hrs	£35.75 Lunch, Snack and tea	1-5	4hrs	£27.50 Snack and tea
730-6	10.5hrs	£71.62 Breakfast, Snacks, Lunch and tea	8-6	10hrs	£68.50 Breakfast, Snacks, lunch and tea	830-6	9.5hrs	£65.37 Breakfast, snacks, lunch and tea	9-6	9hrs	£61.25 Snacks, lunch and tea	12-6	6hrs	£42.00 Lunch, snack and tea	1-6	5hrs	£33.75 Snack and tea

10% discount for full time attendance per week, of 7 hours and above (all 5 days)

20% discount for siblings attending together

Funded sessions for qualifying 2 year olds, from the term after their 2nd birthday 15 hours a week term time, or stretch offer of 11. Additional hours will be charged at £6.25 per full hour, plus 50p per snack, £1 per breakfast, and £2 per meal.

Baby wipes/nappies included in the fees for 2 years and under. Baby milk to be provided by yourselves. Closed 1 week over Christmas, with early finish Christmas Eve. Bank Holidays, Election days, and 2 Staff training days per year. (These days will not be charged for) Fees will still apply if your child is not attending due to Sickness or family holidays.

## Price list 3-4yr olds

hours	total	Fee	hours	total	Fee	hours	total	Fee	hours	total	Fee	hours	total	Fee	hours	total	Fee
		includes			includes			includes			includes			includes			includes
730-	4.5hrs	£27.38	8-12	4hrs	£24.50	830-	3.5hrs	£21.63	9-12	3hrs	£17.75	N/A			N/A		
12		Breakfast,			Breakfast	12		Breakfast			Snack						
		Snack			and Snack			and snack									
730-3	7.5hrs	£47.13	8-3	7hrs	£44.25	830-3	6.5hrs	£41.38	9-3	6hrs	£37.50	12-3	3hrs	£19.75	N/A		
		Breakfast,			Breakfast,			Breakfast,			Snacks			Lunch			
		Snacks			snacks,			Snacks			and			and			
		and Lunch			lunch			and Lunch			lunch			Snack			
730-4	8.5hrs	£52.88	8-4	8hrs	£50.00	830-4	7.5hrs	£47.13	9-4	7hrs	£43.25	12-4	4hrs	£26.00	1-4	3hrs	£17.75
		Breakfast,			Breakfast,			Breakfast,			Snacks			Lunch			Snack
		Snacks			Snacks,			Snacks			and			and			
		and Lunch			Lunch			and Lunch			lunch			Snack			
730-5	9.5hrs	£60.63	8-5	9hrs	£57.75	830-5	8.5hrs	£54.88	9-5	8hrs	£51.00	12-5	5hrs	£33.25	1-5	4hrs	£25.50
		Breakfast,			Breakfast,			Breakfast,			Snacks,			Lunch,			Snack
		Snacks,			Snacks,			Snacks,			lunch			Snack			and tea
		Lunch and			lunch and			Lunch and			and tea			and tea			
		tea			tea			tea									
730-6	10.5hrs	£66.38	8-6	10hrs	£63.50	830-6	9.5hrs	£60.63	9-6	9hrs	£56.75	12-6	6hrs	£39.00	1-6	5hrs	£31.25
		Breakfast,			Breakfast,			Breakfast,			Snacks,			Lunch,			Snack
		Snacks,			Snacks,			snacks,			lunch			snack			and tea
		Lunch and			lunch and			lunch and			and tea			and tea			
		tea			tea			tea									

10% discount for full time attendance per week, of 7 hours and above (all 5 days)

20% discount for siblings attending together

Funded sessions for qualifying 3 and 4 year olds, from the term after their 3rd birthday 15 hours or 30 hours a week term time, or stretch offer of 11 hours or 22 hours (if claiming 30hours) Additional hours will be charged at £5.75 per full hour, plus 50p per snack, £1 per breakfast, and £2 per meal.

Closed 1 week over Christmas, with early finish Christmas Eve. Bank Holidays, Election days, and 2 Staff training days per year. (These days will not be charged for) Fees will still apply if your child is not attending due to Sickness or family holidays.